28179

Py A

179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131

1NE=-R &L > 58
TR RS SOF

PP LA B 2XEAME - B

YN SN =Pa
3 0.02%
2 0.02%
1 0.01%
6 0.05%
3 0.02%
2 0.02%
5 0.04%
9 0.07%

12 0.10%
15 0.12%
22 0.18%
16 0.13%
29 0.23%
43 0.35%
28 0.23%
46 0.37%
46 0.37%
42 0.34%
46 0.37%
43 0.35%
66 0.53%
60 0.49%
67 0.54%
53 0.43%
69 0.56%
81 0.65%
81 0.65%
65 0.53%
72 0.58%
76 0.61%
90 0.73%
90 0.73%
106 0.86%
102 0.82%
82 0.66%
81 0.65%
102 0.82%
116 0.94%
88 0.71%
105 0.85%
97 0.78%
118 0.95%
100 0.81%
98 0.79%
118 0.95%
104 0.84%
107 0.87%
91 0.74%
107 0.87%
110 0.89%

REoEIES Ret ESEET RE SwER B B =Ry R
AN# Btk A% Batb = AN HotE
3 0.02% 12367  100.00% 129.01-130 110 0.89% 3231 26.13%
5 0.04% 12364 99.98% 128.01-129 112 0.91% 3343 27.03%
6 0.05% 12362 99.96% 127.01-128 99 0.80% 3442 27.83%
12 0.10% 12361 99.95% 126.01-127 105 0.85% 3547 28.68%
15 0.12% 12355 99.90% 125.01-126 118 0.95% 3665 29.64%
17 0.14% 12352 99.88% 124.01-125 105 0.85% 3770 30.48%
22 0.18% 12350 99.86% 123.01-124 93 0.75% 3863 31.24%
31 0.25% 12345 99.82% 122.01-123 112 0.91% 3975 32.14%
43 0.35% 12336 99.75% 121.01-122 98 0.79% 4073 32.93%
58 0.47% 12324 99.65% 120.01-121 100 0.81% 4173 33.74%
80 0.65% 12309 99.53% 119.01-120 105 0.85% 4278 34.59%
96 0.78% 12287 99.35% 118.01-119 123 0.99% 4401 35.59%
125 1.01% 12271 99.22% 117.01-118 113 0.91% 4514 36.50%
168 1.36% 12242 98.99% 116.01-117 103 0.83% 4617 37.33%
196 1.58% 12199 98.64% 115.01-116 17 0.95% 4734 38.28%
242 1.96% 12171 98.42% 114.01-115 123 0.99% 4857 39.27%
288 2.33% 12125 98.04% 113.01-114 120 0.97% 4977 40.24%
330 2.67% 12079 97.67% 112.01-113 114 0.92% 5091 41.17%
376 3.04% 12037 97.33% 111.01-112 116 0.94% 5207 42.10%
419 3.39% 11991 96.96%  110.01- 111 135 1.09% 5342 43.20%
485 3.92% 11948 96.61% 109.01-110 122 0.99% 5464 44.18%
545 4.41% 11882 96.08% 108.01-109 128 1.04% 5592 45.22%
612 4.95% 11822 95.59% 107.01- 108 113 091% 5705 46.13%
665 5.38% 11755 95.05% 106.01 - 107 127 1.03% 5832 47.16%
734 5.94% 11702 94.62% 105.01- 106 127 1.03% 5959 48.18%
815 6.59% 11633 94.06% 104.01-105 131 1.06% 6090 49.24%
896 7.25% 11552 93.41% 103.01- 104 132 1.07% 6222 50.31%
961 7.77% 11471 92.75% 102.01-103 146 1.18% 6368 51.49%
1033 8.35% 11406 92.23% 101.01-102 137 1.11% 6505 52.60%
1109 8.97% 11334 91.65% 100.01-101 137 1.11% 6642 53.71%
1199 9.70% 11258 91.03%  99.01-100 133 1.08% 6775 54.78%

1289 10.42% 11168 90.30%  98.01-99 17 0.95% 6892 55.73%
1395 11.28% 11078 89.58%  97.01-98 140 1.13% 7032 56.86%
1497 12.10% 10972 88.72%  96.01-97 128 1.04% 7160 57.90%
1579 12.77% 10870 87.90%  95.01-96 120 0.97% 7280 58.87%
1660 13.42% 10788 87.23%  94.01-95 140 1.13% 7420 60.00%
1762 14.25% 10707 86.58%  93.01-9%4 110 0.89% 7530 60.89%
1878 15.19% 10605 85.75%  92.01-93 140 1.13% 7670 62.02%
1966 15.90% 10489 84.81%  91.01-92 141 1.14% 7811 63.16%
2071 16.75% 10401 84.10%  90.01-91 112 091% 7923 64.07%
2168 17.53% 10296 83.25%  89.01-90 119 0.96% 8042 65.03%
2286 18.48% 10199 82.47%  88.01-89 136 1.10% 8178 66.13%
2386 19.29% 10081 81.52%  87.01-88 142 1.15% 8320 67.28%
2484 20.09% 9981 80.71%  86.01-87 130 1.05% 8450 68.33%
2602 21.04% 9883 79.91%  85.01-86 137 1.11% 8587 69.43%
2706 21.88% 9765 78.96%  84.01-85 121 0.98% 8708 70.41%
2813 22.75% 9661 78.12%  83.01-84 120 0.97% 8828 71.38%
2904 23.48% 9554 77.25% @ 82.01-83 107 0.87% 8935 72.25%
3011 24.35% 9463 76.52% @ 81.01-82 125 1.01% 9060 73.26%
3121 25.24% 9356 75.65% @ 80.01-81 129 1.04% 9189 74.30%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
9246 74.76%
9136 73.87%
9024 72.97%
8925 7217%
8820 71.32%
8702 70.36%
8597 69.52%
8504 68.76%
8392 67.86%
8294 67.07%
8194 66.26 %
8089 65.41%
7966 64.41%
7853 63.50%
7750 62.67%
7633 61.72%
7510 60.73%
7390 59.76%
7276 58.83%
7160 57.90%
7025 56.80%
6903 55.82%
6775 54.78%
6662 53.87%
6535 52.84%
6408 51.82%
6277 50.76%
6145 49.69%
5999 48.51%
5862 47.40%
5725 46.29%
5502 45.22%
5475 44.27%
5335 43.14%
5207 42.10%
5087 41.13%
4947 40.00%
4837 39.11%
4697 37.98%
4556 36.84%
4444 35.93%
4325 34.97%
4189 33.87%
4047 32.72%
3917 31.67%
3780 30.57%
3659 29.59%
3539 28.62%
3432 27.75%
3307 26.74%



~

2ET9

Py A

79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

BB oagE: FI

YN SN =Pa
105 0.85%
100 0.81%
115 0.93%
108 0.87%
100 0.81%
98 0.79%
93 0.75%
103 0.83%
94 0.76%
87 0.70%
87 0.70%
75 0.61%
78 0.63%
70 0.57%
62 0.50%
72 0.58%
73 0.59%
56 0.45%
59 0.48%
50 0.40%
57 0.46%
60 0.49%
51 0.41%
43 0.35%
36 0.29%
38 0.31%
39 0.32%
29 0.23%
34 0.27%
37 0.30%
44 0.36%
23 0.19%
38 0.31%
29 0.23%
36 0.29%
33 0.27%
21 0.17%
20 0.16%
23 0.19%
30 0.24%

16 0.13%
24 0.19%
26 0.21%
29 0.23%
17 0.14%
14 0.1%
30 0.24%
24 0.19%
9 0.07%
24 0.19%

SR Ak g - BEB

REoEES B
AN HtE
9294 75.15%
9394 75.96%
9509 76.89%
9617 77.76%
9717 78.57%
9815 79.36%
9908 80.12%
10011 80.95%
10105 81.71%
10192 82.41%
10279 83.12%
10354 83.72%
10432 84.35%
10502 84.92%
10564 85.42%
10636 86.00%
10709 86.59%
10765 87.05%
10824 87.52%
10874 87.93%
10931 88.39%
10991 88.87%
11042 89.29%
11085 89.63%
11121 89.92%
11159 90.23%
11198 90.55%
11227 90.78%
11261 91.06%
11298 91.36%
11342 91.71%
11365 91.90%
11403 92.21%
11432 92.44%
11468 92.73%
11501 93.00%
11522 93.17%
11542 93.33%
11565 93.51%
11595 93.76%
11611 93.89%
11635 94.08%
11661 94.29%
11690 94.53%
11707 94.66%
11721 94.78%
11751 95.02%
11775 95.21%
11784 95.29%
11808 95.48%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
3178 25.70%
3073 24.85%
2973 24.04%
2858 23.11%
2750 22.24%
2650 21.43%
2552 20.64%
2459 19.88%
2356 19.05%
2262 18.29%
2175 17.59%
2088 16.88%
2013 16.28%
1935 15.65%
1865 15.08%
1803 14.58%
1731 14.00%
1658 13.41%
1602 12.95%
1543 12.48%
1493 12.07%
1436 11.61%
1376 11.13%
1325 10.71%
1282 10.37%
1246 10.08%
1208 9.77%
1169 9.45%
1140 9.22%
1106 8.94%
1069 8.64%
1025 8.29%
1002 8.10%
964 7.79%
935 7.56%
899 7.27%
866 7.00%
845 6.83%
825 6.67%
802 6.49%
772 6.24%
756 6.11%
732 5.92%
706 5.71%
677 5.47%
660 5.34%
646 5.22%
616 4.98%
592 4.79%
583 4.71%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU ZEE

YN SN =Pa
22 0.18%
8 0.06%
1 0.09%
14 0.11%
10 0.08%
19 0.15%
17 0.14%
10 0.08%
18 0.15%
32 0.26%
9 0.07%
39 0.32%
14 0.1%
34 0.27%
34 0.27%
17 0.14%
38 0.31%
31 0.25%
14 0.11%
23 0.19%
23 0.19%
19 0.15%
32 0.26%
13 0.11%
9 0.07%
15 0.12%
4 0.03%
1 0.01%
6 0.05%
23 0.19%

REoEES B
AN HotE
11830 95.66%
11838 95.72%
11849 95.81%
11863 95.92%
11873 96.01%
11892 96.16%
11909 96.30%
11919 96.38%
11937 96.52%
11969 96.78%
11978 96.85%
12017 97.17%
12031 97.28%
12065 97.56%
12099 97.83%
12116 97.97%
12154 98.28%
12185 98.53%
12199 98.64%
12222 98.83%
12245 99.01%
12264 99.17%
12296 99.43%
12309 99.53%
12318 99.60%
12333 99.73%
12337 99.76%
12338 99.77%
12344 99.81%
12367  100.00%

WEDEIED RS

A Hate
559 4.52%
537 4.34%
529 4.28%
518 4.19%
504 4.08%
494 3.99%
475 3.84%
458 3.70%
448 3.62%
430 3.48%
398 3.22%
389 3.15%
350 2.83%
336 2.72%
302 2.44%
268 217%
251 2.03%
213 1.72%
182 1.47%
168 1.36%
145 1.17%
122 0.99%
103 0.83%
71 0.57%
58 0.47%
49 0.40%
34 0.27%
30 0.24%
29 0.23%
23 0.19%



